ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMEN	•					Form C-104	
DISTRIBUTION	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2028				Revised 10-01-78		
BANTA FE				ION	Format 05-01-83 Page 1		
PILE							
U.A.A.A.		SANT	A FE, NI	EW MEXICO 8750)1		
TRAMPORTER OR.							
9.48	REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE						
PRORATION OFFICE				AND	•		
	AUTHO	RIZATION	TO TRAN	SPORT OIL AND NAT	TURAL GAS		
Operator				•			
Sirgo-Collier, Ir	ic.						
Address							
P.O. Box 3531, Mi	dland. 1	fexas 70	9702				
leoson(s) for liling (Check proper box)	diam'r a	CAUS 7.	·//02	Other (Plan	se explainj		
New Well	Change	in Transporte	or of:		•		
Recempletion	<u> </u>						
				Change	of Operator fro	om TEXACO Produ	cin
Change in Ownership	×	inghead Gas		Inc. to	of Operator fro Sirgo-Collier	om TEXACO Produ , Inc. effectiv	cin e
Change in Ownership	×	inghead Gas		Inc. to	of Operator fro o Sirgo-Collier 1, 1987	om TEXACO Produ , Inc. effectiv	cin e
Change in Ownership	C++			Condensete August	o Sirgo-Collier	, Inc. effectiv	cin, e
Change in Ownership change of ownership give name address of previous owner	TEXACO P			Condensete August	o Sirgo-Collier 1, 1987	, Inc. effectiv	cin e
Change in Ownership change of ownership give name d address of previous owner	IEXACO P		Inc.,	Condensete Inc. to August P.O. Box 728, I	o Sirgo-Collier 1, 1987	, Inc. effectiv	e
Change in Ownership change of ownership give name d address of previous owner <u>DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND</u> case Name Skelly Penrose "B" Unit	IEXACO P	Pool Name,	Inc.,	Condensete Inc. to August P.O. Box 728, I	o Sirgo-Collier 1, 1987 Hobbs, NM 88240	0	e
Change in Ownership change of ownership give name d address of previous owner <u>DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND</u> case Name Skelly Penrose "B" Unit	IEXACO P	Pool Name,	Inc.,	Condensete Inc. to August P.O. Box 728, I	O Sirgo-Collier 1, 1987 Hobbs, NM 8824(, Inc. effectiv	e
Change in Ownership change of ownership give name d address of previous owner <u>DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND</u> case Name Skelly Penrose "B" Unit	IEXACO P LEASE Well No. 37	Pool Name, Langlie	Inc.,	Condensete Inc. to August P.O. Box 728, I Formation & 7-River Queen	O Sirgo-Collier 1, 1987 Hobbs, NM 8824(Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee	, Inc. effectiv	e
Change in Ownership change of ownership give name d address of previous owner <u>DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND</u> case Name <u>Skelly Penrose "B" Unit</u> ocetion	IEXACO P LEASE Well No. 37	Pool Name, Langlie	Inc.,	Condensete Inc. to August P.O. Box 728, I	O Sirgo-Collier 1, 1987 Hobbs, NM 8824(, Inc. effectiv	e
Change in Ownership change of ownership give name d address of previous owner <u>DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND</u> ease Name <u>Skelly Penrose "B" Unit</u> ocetion	IEXACO P LEASE Well No. 37	Pool Name, Langlie	Inc., Including I Mattix	Condensete Inc. to August P.O. Box 728, I Formation & 7-River Queen	O Sirgo-Collier 1, 1987 Hobbs, NM 8824(Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee Feet From The	, Inc. effectiv	е •• №
Change in Ownership change of ownership give name d address of previous owner DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND crass Name Skelly Penrose "B" Unit ocation Unit Letter; 660 Line of Section 5 Towner	IEXACO P LEASE Well No. 37 Feet From ahip 23S	Pool Name, Langlie	Inc., Including I Mattix	Condensate Inc. to August P.O. Box 728, I Formation x 7-River Queen ne and 660 37E	O Sirgo-Collier 1, 1987 Hobbs, NM 88244 Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee Feet From TheWe	, Inc. effectiv	е •• №
Change in Ownership change of ownership give name d address of previous owner DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND crass Name Skelly Penrose "B" Unit ocation Unit Letter;	IEXACO P LEASE Well No. 37 Feet Fro ahup 23S RTER OF 6	Pool Name, Langlie	Including I Mattix Puth_Li Range_3	Condensete Inc. to August P.O. Box 728, I Formation c 7-River Queen ne and <u>660</u> B7E NMP	O Sirgo-Collier 1, 1987 Hobbs, NM 88244 Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee Feet From TheWe MLea	, Inc. effectiv	
Change in Ownership change of ownership give name d address of previous owner <u>DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND</u> case Name <u>Skelly Penrose "B" Unit</u> <u>Skelly Penrose "B" Unit</u> <u>ocation</u> Unit Letter <u>M</u> ; <u>660</u> <u>Line of Section 5</u> <u>Town</u> <u>DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO</u> and of Authorized Transporter of Oil 2	IEXACO P LEASE Well No. 37 Feet Fro ahup 23S RTER OF 6	Pool Name, Langlie	Including I Mattix Puth_Li Range_3	Condensete Inc. to August P.O. Box 728, I Formation c 7-River Queen ne and <u>660</u> B7E NMP	O Sirgo-Collier 1, 1987 Hobbs, NM 88244 Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee Feet From TheWe MLea	, Inc. effectiv	
Change in Ownership change of ownership give name d address of previous owner <u>DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND</u> case Name <u>Skelly Penrose "B" Unit</u> <u>Skelly Penrose "B" Unit</u> <u>ocation</u> Unit Letter <u>M</u> ; 660 <u>Line of Section 5</u> Town <u>DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO</u> same of Authorized Transporter of Oil E Shell Pipeline Corp.	IEXACO P LEASE Well No. 37 Feet Fro ahip 23S RTER OF of C	Pool Name, Langlie De The Sc OIL AND 1 andenegte	Including I Mattix Puth_Li Range_3	Condensate Inc. to August P.O. Box 728, I Formation x 7-River Queen ne and	O Sirgo-Collier 1, 1987 Hobbs, NM 8824(Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee Feet From The We M. Lea to which approved copy	of this form is to be sen	
Change in Ownership change of ownership give name d address of previous owner <u>DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND</u> ease Name <u>Skelly Penrose "B" Unit</u> ocetion Unit Letter <u>M</u> ; <u>660</u> <u>Line of Section 5</u> Towner <u>DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO</u> and of Authorized Transporter of Oil 2 <u>Shell Pipeline Corp.</u> and of Authorized Transporter of Casin	IEXACO P LEASE Well No. 37 Feet Fro ahip 23S RTER OF of C	Pool Name, Langlie De The Sc OIL AND 1 andenegte	Including I Mattix	Condensate Inc. to August P.O. Box 728, I Formation x 7-River Queen ne and	O Sirgo-Collier 1, 1987 Hobbs, NM 8824(Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee Feet From The We M. Lea to which approved copy	of this form is to be sen	e •• No ounty
Change in Ownership change of ownership give name d address of previous owner <u>DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND</u> case Name <u>Skelly Penrose "B" Unit</u> <u>Skelly Penrose "B" Unit</u> <u>case Name</u> <u>Skelly Penrose "B" Unit</u> <u>case Name</u> <u>case Name</u> <u>Skelly Penrose "B" Unit</u> <u>case Name</u> <u>case Name</u> <u>Skelly Penrose "B" Unit</u> <u>case Name</u> <u>case Name</u> <u>c</u>	Ces TEXACO P LEASE Well No. 37 Feet From ship 23S RTER OF (Or C ghead Gas (2)	Pool Name, Langlie	Including I Mattix	Inc. to August P.O. Box 728, I Formation c 7-River Queen ne and 660 37E NMP L GAS Address (Give address P.O. Box 1910, Address (Give address	O Sirgo-Collier 1, 1987 Hobbs, NM 88244 Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee Feet From The We M. Lea to which approved copy <u>Midland, Texas</u> to which approved copy	of this form is to be sent 5 79702 of this form is to be sent	e •• No ounty
Change in Ownership change of ownership give narie d address of previous owner <u>DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND</u> case Name <u>Skelly Penrose "B" Unit</u> <u>Skelly Penrose "B" Unit</u> <u>Skelly Penrose "B" Unit</u> <u>orase Name</u> <u>Skelly Penrose "B" Unit</u> <u>Skelly Penrose "B" Unit</u> <u>orase Name</u> <u>Skelly Penrose "B" Unit</u> <u>orase Name</u> <u>Skelly Penrose "B" Unit</u> <u>orase Name</u> <u>orase Na</u>	IEXACO P LEASE Well No. 37 Feet Fro ahip 23S RTER OF of C	Pool Name, Langlie	Including I Mattix	Inc. to August P.O. Box 728, I Formation c 7-River Queen ne and 660 37E NMP L GAS Address (Give address P.O. Box 1910, Address (Give address	o Sirgo-Collier 1, 1987 Hobbs, NM 8824(Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee Feet From The We M. Lea to which approved copy Midland, Texas to which approved copy Tulsa, OK 741	of this form is to be sent 5 79702 of this form is to be sent	

A

VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Dian N. A.						
Agent (Signature)						
(Tule)						
<u>August 5, 1987</u>						
(Dece)						

OIL (CONSERVATION DIVISION	
PPROVED	CONSERVATION DIVISION AUG 1 2 1987	19

ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON BY DISTRICT | SUPERVISOR TITLE _

This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.

If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened well, this form must be accompaded by Cabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow-able on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections 1: II. III. and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, on the other such change of condition.

Separate Forme C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.

THE COULS

and the street of the street with the street of the street

